The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Sunday, November 17, 2024, 11:05 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_ 20241117 110553 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1374072844

1463256418
1200754424

1423027308
1463312660
1455462257

1453639746
1433024150
1455462179
1426042641
1464268030
1227934092

1444276781

1350854714
1431119671
1435879591

1381360838
1458313057
1412298419
1361696970
1388653818

1127566770
1290885917
1334734563
1458457928
1458839417
1468164157
1434251788

1292074266

8 great smarts : discover and nurture your child's
intelligences

American heroes

Another gospel? : a lifelong Christian seeks truth in response
to progressive Christianity

BloodGuard
Brothers

By the fire we carry : the generations-long fight for justice on
native land

The Cinnamon Bun Book Store

Dark storm rising

Dear primo : una carta para ti

Demon daughter

Don't let the forest In

:_Efmbrace the suck : the Navy SEAL way to an extraordinary
ife

Even if He Doesn't : What We Believe about God When Life
Doesn't Make Sense

Extra witchy

Falling for Gage

Feral self-care : 100 ways to liberate and celebrate your
messy, wild, and untamed self

Fire weather : a true story from a hotter world
Fireworks, freedom, & felonies

The follower of flowers

Forced bonds

From people pleaser to soul pleaser : six steps to being who
you are meant to be

Full cicada moon

The girl in the lake

Godslayers

El Gran Juego : Solo uno puede ganar
The Great Hippopotamus Hotel

Guilt and Ginataan

Habits for a sacred home : 9 practices from history to anchor
and restore modern families

Habits of the household : practicing the story of God in
everyday family rhythms



1357548520
1418839042

1378030523
1467010869
1461598990
1429601644
1374129892
1459745444

1418839023
1393222134

1437737792
1464267903
1461598972
1445902382

1443679291
1458458108
1458468044
1423708013
1457102803
1349468427

1463410418
1407416788
1417418857

1449653830
756502611

1419377653
1421944802
1463101789
1428043174
1463101788
1468589603
1429841145
1455461644
1423274864
1458842989

950737596
1467010696
1458457933

1459747301
1280522435

The half known life : in search of paradise

Have a beautiful, terrible day! : daily meditations for the ups,
downs, and in-betweens

Hello billionaire

Hexed

The hollow plane

| Curse You With Joy

I don't have enough faith to be an atheist

| want to trust you, but | don't : moving forward when you're
skeptical of others, afraid of what God will allow, and doubtful
of your own discernment

Infectious generosity : the ultimate idea worth spreading

The lantern's dance : a novel of suspense featuring Mary
Russell and Sherlock Holmes

The last twelve miles : a novel
The late Lord Thorpe
Lightning in her hands

The longest con : how grifters, swindlers, and frauds hijacked
American conservatism

The love of my afterlife

Make the season bright

The message

Moon of the turning leaves

The most wonderful crime of the year : a novel

The other half of church : Christian community, brain science,
and overcoming spiritual stagnation

Patriot : a memoir
Pen Pal

Practicing the way : be with Jesus. Become like him. Do as
he did.

Primal mirror

QBQ! : the question behind the question : practicing personal
accountability in work and in life

Rain of shadows and endings
Rebel skies

The reckoning

Secrets of a Scottish Isle
Shadow princess

The shadows rule all

Sheine Lende : a prequel to Elatsoe
So thirsty

Somehow : thought on love
Sonny Boy

The sound of gravel : a memoir
Star

Star-spangled Jesus : leaving christian nationalism and
finding a true faith

The stars are dying
The storm of echoes



1398012452

1456041256
1423010502

962730700
1458458002
1429602225
1391143969
1458839431
1463410437
1454587739
1443169808
1353638233
1463410136
1428571140

Summary : The creature from Jekyll Island : a second look at
the Federal Reserve by G. Edward Griffin, Ninja Reads. Key
takeaways, summary & analysis

The Teller of Small Fortunes

To gaze upon wicked gods
Twelve Doctors of Christmas.
Two can play

Uncomfortable Conversations with a Jew
The valkyrie's shadow

War

Where the forest meets the river
Where they last saw her : a novel
Where wolves don't die

Winter's end

The wood at midwinter

Wrath of the Talon



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20241117 110553 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1460465250

1450108937

1457638392

1388499024
1438822602

1458458484
1458458516
1410108876

1442968523

1427666093

867135149
1453399370
1397574294
1463359043
1463359060
1458839481
1426854919

1394993000
1445484019
1464253664
1430662367
1428781308
1442794148
1461595108

1468163597
1455951876
1406026350
1282905025

1396062867
1440133402

1428319794
1468565606
1436705663
1427665536

The ™I Don't Want to Cook™ Book : 100 Low-Prep, No-Mess
Recipes for Your Skillet, Sheet Pan, Pressure Cooker, and
Morel!.

100 Afternoon Sweets : With Snacking Cakes, Brownies,
Blondies, and More.

The Absinthe Forger : A True Story of Deception, Betrayal,
and the World's Most Dangerous Spirit.

All fours

All the Worst Humans : How | Made News for Dictators,
Tycoons, and Politicians/ Elwood, Phil.

Alma en casa = Alma at home
Alma, ¢Donde esta Pajarito? = Alma, where is Pajarito?

The Amen effect : ancient wisdom to mend our broken hearts
and world

Anna Maria's blueprint quilting : explore color, pattern, and
technique with 16 joyful projects from 4 simple design
structures

An Art Lover's Guide to Paris and Murder.

The bait of satan : [living free from the deadly trap of offense]
The baking games

Being Elisabeth Elliot

A betrayal of storms

Bloodguard

Brothers

By the fire we carry : the generations-long fight for justice on
native land

El carrito de churros

Cat + gamer. Volume 5
Cat + gamer. Volume 6
Chop Fry Watch Learn.

A Christmas duet : a novel
Christmasland

El club de las Canguro : un gran dia para Kristy : una novela
grafica

The co-op : a novel
Conoce a Ruben Dario
The Coven

Crochet Stitch Sampler Baby Blankets : 30 Afghans to
Explore New Stitches

The cutthroat countess

The devil at his elbow : Alex Murdaugh and the fall of a
Southern dynasty

Diabetes cookbook

Discover shibori : creative techniques in natural indigo dyeing
The door in Lake Mallion

Dusty booze : in search of vintage spirits



1431200612
1453520350

1466974160

1467057795

1429720086
1405945052

1458469148
1163926808
1461595215
1455753563
1416455504
1466954337
1468565200
1428258104

1420794195
1463400363

1428997162
1434031217
1390628824
1433024484
1434031221
1459746559
1424656563

908767030

1100846413
1429319344
1418848969
1376934334
1412615323

1461595121
1428260919

1429721038
1435949504
1445484055

1436831934

1339091271
1427511915
1461595126

Encore Helen Hardt.

Escucha el lenguaje de los arboles : un cuento sobre la
comunicacion subterranea de los bosques

Essential crochet : next-level stitches : portable stitch
companion : textures, colorwork, and fancy edgings

Essential crochet starter stitches : portable stitch companion :
solids, shells & fans, openwork & lace, and simple edgings

Falling for Gage

Feral Self-Care : 100 Ways to Liberate and Celebrate Your
Messy, Wild, and Untamed Self.

The forbidden book

Found

Fry Guys. Batter of the bands
The Fury of the Gods.

The glass abyss

Gnome and Rat. First snow!
Guilt and Ginataan

Habits for a Sacred Home : 9 Practices from History to
Anchor and Restore Modern Families.

Harmony

A healthier home cook : whole food recipes, techniques, and
tips for families that want to eat a little less toxic

Hello billionaire

The honey witch

How to get a girlfriend when you're a terrifying monster
How to read a book : a novel

I'm afraid you've got dragons

Into the uncut grass

Italian American forever : classic recipes for everything you
want to eat

Keep it shut : what to say, how to say it, and when to say
nothing at all : six sessions study guide

Knit yourself calm : a creative path to managing success
The last love song

The last twelve miles : a novel

The laws of attraction

Learning to love midlife : 12 reasons why life gets better with
age
Legend of the white snake

The LEGO builder's handbook : make your own LEGO
models

EL LIBRO DE AZRAEL.
Long haul : hunting the highway serial killers

The longest con : how grifters, swindlers, and frauds hijacked
American conservatism

Macrame Plant Hangers, Shelves, and Baskets : 15 Unique
Designs for Plant Displays.

Madness & mayhem : an accidental pregnancy romance
Make the season bright
A man & his cat. Volume 12



1389641221
1437725205
1456139757
1401058632
1456034308
1457635494
1394039478
1463072025

1457103266
1389648280
1455278465
1461595226

894999380
1410925664
1342500228

1458757436
1343897478
1423010909
1425946356

1460296455
1458752795
1458836085
1052767044

1346674804
1227388796
1456360400
1378658036
1423707856
1126569085

1401757808
1433024989
1461593748
1432803438
1402030463

1410600240
1393256509
1445423948
1418688395
1345470077
1435879716
1459747979
1461595109

759859839

A Man and His Cat 10
A man and his cat. 11
Marsh Madness
Marshaling her heart
Melania

Memorials.

Micah

Modern upholstery : discover the joy of transforming your
furniture

The most wonderful crime of the year : a novel

My happy marriage. 4

Nantucket summer house

The night of the Chipmunk

No mud, no lotus : the art of transforming suffering
No. 23 Burlington Square Jenni Keer.

Now | Am Known : How a Street Kid Turned Foster Dad
Found Acceptance and True Worth.

The Official Bridgerton Cookbook.
Onestar's confession
Only cold depths

The opt-out family : how to give your kids what technology
can't

Pahua and the dragon's secret
Pansies
Patriot : a memoir

Penric's Demon : a fantasy novella in the World of the Five
Gods

Pets rule! 2, The poodle of doom

Queen of the Blazing Throne.

Una ranita arborea : contando hasta sobrevivir
Rebel skies

Reel

The ruthless elimination of hurry : staying emotionally healthy
and spiritually alive in our current chaos

Searching for Finley : small town/military romance
Searching for Khloe

Semillas de cambio : sembrando un camino hacia la paz
Sir Callie and the Witch's War

Slow Seasons : A Creative Guide to Reconnecting with
Nature the Celtic Way.

Society of lies : a novel
Somehow : thoughts on love
Sonny boy : a memoir

The stars are dying

Stars of Mount Quixx

State of suspense

The stone witch of Florence
Strange beasts : a novel
Surprised by Oxford : a memoir



1419275861
1464253610
1457230898

1464244790
1453401131

1420490956
1387598974
1391135776
1443081190
1434742273
1456759627
1355540970

822229413
935213397
1453198531

1451455582
1466099267
1463409898
1419872052

1133664387

The teller of small fortunes
This will be fun : a novel

THROWN : a modern potter's guide to working with clay on
the wheel.

TURNING TWELVE : a graphic novel.

The ultimate Minnesota cookie book : 100 best recipes from
the star Tribune's Holiday Cookie contest

Unsteady : a novel

Vampire's kiss

Vegan candles

Victorian Housecats to Knit.

What a fool believes : a memoir

What | ate in one year : (and related thoughts)

What | mean when | say I'm autistic : unpuzzling a life on the
autism spectrum

When god was a woman
When's the Doctor?

Wild chocolate : across the Americas in search of cacao's
soul

Wildfire rescue
The wood at midwinter
The Woodsmoke women's book of spells : a novel

Worthy : How to Believe You Are Enough and Transform
Your Life.

Yes to life : in spite of everything



