

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, November 17, 2024, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241117_110553_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1374072844	8 great smarts : discover and nurture your child's intelligences
1463256418	American heroes
1200754424	Another gospel?: a lifelong Christian seeks truth in response to progressive Christianity
1423027308	BloodGuard
1463312660	Brothers
1455462257	By the fire we carry : the generations-long fight for justice on native land
1453639746	The Cinnamon Bun Book Store
1433024150	Dark storm rising
1455462179	Dear primo : una carta para ti
1426042641	Demon daughter
1464268030	Don't let the forest In
1227934092	Embrace the suck : the Navy SEAL way to an extraordinary life
1444276781	Even if He Doesn't: What We Believe about God When Life Doesn't Make Sense
1350854714	Extra witchy
1431119671	Falling for Gage
1435879591	Feral self-care : 100 ways to liberate and celebrate your messy, wild, and untamed self
1381360838	Fire weather : a true story from a hotter world
1458313057	Fireworks, freedom, & felonies
1412298419	The follower of flowers
1361696970	Forced bonds
1388653818	From people pleaser to soul pleaser : six steps to being who you are meant to be
1127566770	Full cicada moon
1290885917	The girl in the lake
1334734563	Godslayers
1458457928	El Gran Juego : Solo uno puede ganar
1458839417	The Great Hippopotamus Hotel
1468164157	Guilt and Ginataan
1434251788	Habits for a sacred home : 9 practices from history to anchor and restore modern families
1292074266	Habits of the household : practicing the story of God in everyday family rhythms

1357548520	The half known life : in search of paradise
1418839042	Have a beautiful, terrible day! : daily meditations for the ups, downs, and in-betweens
1378030523	Hello billionaire
1467010869	Hexed
1461598990	The hollow plane
1429601644	I Curse You With Joy
1374129892	I don't have enough faith to be an atheist
1459745444	I want to trust you, but I don't: moving forward when you're skeptical of others, afraid of what God will allow, and doubtful of your own discernment
1418839023	Infectious generosity : the ultimate idea worth spreading
1393222134	The lantern's dance : a novel of suspense featuring Mary Russell and Sherlock Holmes
1437737792	The last twelve miles : a novel
1464267903	The late Lord Thorpe
1461598972	Lightning in her hands
1445902382	The longest con: how grifters, swindlers, and frauds hijacked American conservatism
1443679291	The love of my afterlife
1458458108	Make the season bright
1458468044	The message
1423708013	Moon of the turning leaves
1457102803	The most wonderful crime of the year : a novel
1349468427	The other half of church: Christian community, brain science, and overcoming spiritual stagnation
1463410418	Patriot : a memoir
1407416788	Pen Pal
1417418857	Practicing the way : be with Jesus. Become like him. Do as he did.
1449653830	Primal mirror
756502611	QBQ! : the question behind the question : practicing personal accountability in work and in life
1419377653	Rain of shadows and endings
1421944802	Rebel skies
1463101789	The reckoning
1428043174	Secrets of a Scottish Isle
1463101788	Shadow princess
1468589603	The shadows rule all
1429841145	Sheine Lende : a prequel to Elatsoe
1455461644	So thirsty
1423274864	Somehow : thought on love
1458842989	Sonny Boy
950737596	The sound of gravel : a memoir
1467010696	Star
	Star-spangled Jesus : leaving christian nationalism and finding a true faith
1459747301	The stars are dying
1280522435	The storm of echoes

1398012452 Summary: The creature from Jekyll Island: a second look at the Federal Reserve by G. Edward Griffin, Ninja Reads. Key takeaways, summary & analysis

1456041256 The Teller of Small Fortunes

1423010502 To gaze upon wicked gods
962730700 Twelve Doctors of Christmas.

1458458002 Two can play

1429602225 Uncomfortable Conversations with a Jew

1391143969 The valkyrie's shadow

1458839431 War

1463410437 Where the forest meets the river

1454587739 Where they last saw her: a novel

1443169808 Where wolves don't die

1353638233 Winter's end

1463410136 The wood at midwinter

1428571140 Wrath of the Talon

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241117_110553_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1460465250	The ""I Don't Want to Cook"" Book : 100 Low-Prep, No-Mess Recipes for Your Skillet, Sheet Pan, Pressure Cooker, and More!.
1450108937	100 Afternoon Sweets : With Snacking Cakes, Brownies, Blondies, and More.
1457638392	The Absinthe Forger : A True Story of Deception, Betrayal, and the World's Most Dangerous Spirit.
1388499024	All fours
1438822602	All the Worst Humans : How I Made News for Dictators, Tycoons, and Politicians/ Elwood, Phil.
1458458484	Alma en casa = Alma at home
1458458516	Alma, ¿Donde esta Pajarito? = Alma, where is Pajarito?
1410108876	The Amen effect : ancient wisdom to mend our broken hearts and world
1442968523	Anna Maria's blueprint quilting : explore color, pattern, and technique with 16 joyful projects from 4 simple design structures
1427666093	An Art Lover's Guide to Paris and Murder.
867135149	The bait of satan: [living free from the deadly trap of offense]
1453399370	The baking games
1397574294	Being Elisabeth Elliot
1463359043	A betrayal of storms
1463359060	Bloodguard
1458839481	Brothers
1426854919	By the fire we carry : the generations-long fight for justice on native land
1394993000	El carrito de churros
1445484019	Cat + gamer. Volume 5
1464253664	Cat + gamer. Volume 6
1430662367	Chop Fry Watch Learn.
1428781308	A Christmas duet : a novel
1442794148	Christmasland
1461595108	El club de las Canguro : un gran dia para Kristy : una novela grafica
1468163597	The co-op : a novel
1455951876	Conoce a Ruben Dario
1406026350	The Coven
1282905025	Crochet Stitch Sampler Baby Blankets : 30 Afghans to Explore New Stitches
1396062867	The cutthroat countess
1440133402	The devil at his elbow : Alex Murdaugh and the fall of a Southern dynasty
1428319794	Diabetes cookbook
1468565606	Discover shibori : creative techniques in natural indigo dyeing
1436705663	The door in Lake Mallion
1427665536	Dusty booze : in search of vintage spirits

1431200612	Encore Helen Hardt.
1453520350	Escucha el lenguaje de los arboles : un cuento sobre la comunicacion subterranea de los bosques
1466974160	Essential crochet : next-level stitches : portable stitch companion : textures, colorwork, and fancy edgings
1467057795	Essential crochet starter stitches : portable stitch companion : solids, shells & fans, openwork & lace, and simple edgings
1429720086	Falling for Gage
1405945052	Feral Self-Care : 100 Ways to Liberate and Celebrate Your Messy, Wild, and Untamed Self.
1458469148	The forbidden book
1163926808	Found
1461595215	Fry Guys. Batter of the bands
1455753563	The Fury of the Gods.
1416455504	The glass abyss
1466954337	Gnome and Rat. First snow!
1468565200	Guilt and Ginataan
1428258104	Habits for a Sacred Home : 9 Practices from History to Anchor and Restore Modern Families.
1420794195	Harmony
1463400363	A healthier home cook : whole food recipes, techniques, and tips for families that want to eat a little less toxic
1428997162	Hello billionaire
1434031217	The honey witch
1390628824	How to get a girlfriend when you're a terrifying monster
1433024484	How to read a book : a novel
1434031221	I'm afraid you've got dragons
1459746559	Into the uncut grass
1424656563	Italian American forever : classic recipes for everything you want to eat
908767030	Keep it shut : what to say, how to say it, and when to say nothing at all : six sessions study guide
1100846413	Knit yourself calm : a creative path to managing success
1429319344	The last love song
1418848969	The last twelve miles : a novel
1376934334	The laws of attraction
1412615323	Learning to love midlife : 12 reasons why life gets better with age
1461595121	Legend of the white snake
1428260919	The LEGO builder's handbook : make your own LEGO models
1429721038	EL LIBRO DE AZRAEL.
1435949504	Long haul : hunting the highway serial killers
1445484055	The longest con : how grifters, swindlers, and frauds hijacked American conservatism
1436831934	Macrame Plant Hangers, Shelves, and Baskets : 15 Unique Designs for Plant Displays.
1339091271	Madness & mayhem : an accidental pregnancy romance
1427511915	Make the season bright
1461595126	A man & his cat. Volume 12

1389641221	A Man and His Cat 10
	A man and his cat. 11
1456139757	Marsh Madness
1401058632	Marshaling her heart
1456034308	•
1457635494	Memorials.
1394039478	Micah
1463072025	Modern upholstery : discover the joy of transforming your furniture
1457103266	The most wonderful crime of the year : a novel
1389648280	My happy marriage. 4
1455278465	Nantucket summer house
1461595226	The night of the Chipmunk
894999380	No mud, no lotus : the art of transforming suffering
1410925664	No. 23 Burlington Square Jenni Keer.
1342500228	Now I Am Known : How a Street Kid Turned Foster Dad Found Acceptance and True Worth.
1458757436	The Official Bridgerton Cookbook.
1343897478	Onestar's confession
1423010909	Only cold depths
1425946356	The opt-out family : how to give your kids what technology can't
1460296455	Pahua and the dragon's secret
1458752795	Pansies
1458836085	Patriot : a memoir
1052767044	Penric's Demon : a fantasy novella in the World of the Five Gods
1346674804	Pets rule! 2, The poodle of doom
1227388796	Queen of the Blazing Throne.
1456360400	Una ranita arborea : contando hasta sobrevivir
1378658036	Rebel skies
1423707856	Reel
1126569085	The ruthless elimination of hurry : staying emotionally healthy and spiritually alive in our current chaos
	Searching for Finley : small town/military romance
	Searching for Khloe
	Semillas de cambio : sembrando un camino hacia la paz
1432803438	Sir Callie and the Witch's War
1402030463	Slow Seasons : A Creative Guide to Reconnecting with Nature the Celtic Way.
1410600240	Society of lies : a novel
1393256509	Somehow : thoughts on love
1445423948	Sonny boy : a memoir
1418688395	The stars are dying
	Stars of Mount Quixx
	State of suspense
1459747979	The stone witch of Florence
1461595109	Strange beasts : a novel
759859839	Surprised by Oxford : a memoir

1419275861	The teller of small fortunes
1464253610	This will be fun : a novel
1457230898	THROWN: a modern potter's guide to working with clay on the wheel.
1464244790	TURNING TWELVE : a graphic novel.
1453401131	The ultimate Minnesota cookie book : 100 best recipes from the star Tribune's Holiday Cookie contest
1420490956	Unsteady : a novel
1387598974	Vampire's kiss
1391135776	Vegan candles
1443081190	Victorian Housecats to Knit.
1434742273	What a fool believes : a memoir
1456759627	What I ate in one year : (and related thoughts)
1355540970	What I mean when I say I'm autistic : unpuzzling a life on the autism spectrum
822229413	When god was a woman
935213397	When's the Doctor?
1453198531	Wild chocolate : across the Americas in search of cacao's soul
1451455582	Wildfire rescue
1466099267	The wood at midwinter
1463409898	The Woodsmoke women's book of spells : a novel
1419872052	Worthy: How to Believe You Are Enough and Transform Your Life.
1133664387	Yes to life : in spite of everything